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Saturday, August 22, 2020

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final     Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Light Horse Pete COW 20.60 23.96 16.65 17.11 19.40 19.53 117.251 1

Kid Ray 49’R 24.01 28.75 19.45 11.95 20.60 22.57 127.332 1

Lash Toru BW 24.31 21.27 27.26 15.64 27.36 23.01 138.853 1

Doc Kemm SL 29.26 23.86 23.51 15.80 25.27 25.42 143.124 1

Sue Render L49 28.84 28.83 21.48 19.99 27.62 22.03 148.795 1

Have-A-Bourbon 49’R 30.31 21.25 27.35 15.58 35.99 28.86 159.346 2

Dash Caliber FCGF 49.00 30.00 21.10 17.87 27.11 24.92 170.007 1

Carolina Gray Dawg SL 36.20 29.10 31.10 21.49 39.39 30.55 187.838 2

Raven Madd COWG 40.49 31.41 49.81 18.43 40.41 46.92 227.479 1

Capt. Cowan ES 50.67 40.08 40.29 25.12 54.67 44.37 255.2010 1

Short Roumd L49 52.70 40.87 45.37 31.58 46.44 42.83 259.7911 2

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 62.21 41.33 28.71 20.38 57.52 51.89 262.0412 1

Pick Ax Pete GP 49.58 40.37 54.68 27.12 54.12 64.93 290.8013 1

Keystone Kid SL 52.56 69.70 41.20 35.49 61.68 45.28 305.9114 3

Frontier Flossy LS 88.13 61.43 56.98 150.00 71.98 87.99 516.5115 1
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter

Dash Caliber 49.00 30.00 21.10 17.87 27.11 24.92 170.001 7

Category: Grand Patron

Pick Ax Pete 49.58 40.37 54.68 27.12 54.12 64.93 290.801 13

Category: Elder Statesman

Capt. Cowan 50.67 40.08 40.29 25.12 54.67 44.37 255.201 10

Category: Ladies Senior

Frontier Flossy 88.13 61.43 56.98 150.00 71.98 87.99 516.511 15

Category: Silver Senior

Doc Kemm 29.26 23.86 23.51 15.80 25.27 25.42 143.121 4

Carolina Gray Dawg 36.20 29.10 31.10 21.49 39.39 30.55 187.832 8

Keystone Kid 52.56 69.70 41.20 35.49 61.68 45.28 305.913 14

Category: B Western

Lash Toru 24.31 21.27 27.26 15.64 27.36 23.01 138.851 3

Category: Ladies 49'r

Sue Render 28.84 28.83 21.48 19.99 27.62 22.03 148.791 5

Short Roumd 52.70 40.87 45.37 31.58 46.44 42.83 259.792 11

Category: 49'r

Kid Ray 24.01 28.75 19.45 11.95 20.60 22.57 127.331 2

Have-A-Bourbon 30.31 21.25 27.35 15.58 35.99 28.86 159.342 6

Category: Wrangler

Two Fingers Kurt 62.21 41.33 28.71 20.38 57.52 51.89 262.041 12

Category: Cowboy

Light Horse Pete 20.60 23.96 16.65 17.11 19.40 19.53 117.251 1

Category: Cowgirl

Raven Madd 40.49 31.41 49.81 18.43 40.41 46.92 227.471 9

Saturday, August 22, 2020



Geechee Gunfighters

Clean and Smooth Main Match

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Finish Cat FinishAlias Category

Capt. Cowan 10 1Elder Statesman

Dash Caliber 7 1Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter

Doc Kemm 4 1Silver Senior

Lash Toru 3 1B Western



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time Rank

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B FinalR R R R R R

1 Light Horse Pete COW 117.25 13 20.60 0 0 0 0 20.60 18.96 1 0 0 0 23.96 16.65 0 0 0 0 16.65 12.11 1 0 0 0 17.11 19.40 0 0 0 0 19.40 19.53 0 0 0 0 19.531 4 1 5 1 1

2 Kid Ray g 127.33 15 24.01 0 0 0 0 24.01 18.75 0 1 0 0 28.75 19.45 0 0 0 0 19.45 11.95 0 0 0 0 11.95 20.60 0 0 0 0 20.60 22.57 0 0 0 0 22.572 5 2 1 2 3

3 Lash Toru BW 138.85 23 24.31 0 0 0 0 24.31 21.27 0 0 0 0 21.27 27.26 0 0 0 0 27.26 15.64 0 0 0 0 15.64 27.36 0 0 0 0 27.36 23.01 0 0 0 0 23.013 2 6 3 5 4

4 Doc Kemm SL 143.12 26 29.26 0 0 0 0 29.26 23.86 0 0 0 0 23.86 23.51 0 0 0 0 23.51 15.80 0 0 0 0 15.80 25.27 0 0 0 0 25.27 25.42 0 0 0 0 25.425 3 5 4 3 6

5 Sue Render L49 148.79 30 28.84 0 0 0 0 28.84 28.83 0 0 0 0 28.83 21.48 0 0 0 0 21.48 19.99 0 0 0 0 19.99 22.62 1 0 0 0 27.62 22.03 0 0 0 0 22.034 6 4 8 6 2

6 Have-A-Bourbon g 159.34 30 30.31 0 0 0 0 30.31 21.25 0 0 0 0 21.25 27.35 0 0 0 0 27.35 15.58 0 0 0 0 15.58 30.99 1 0 0 0 35.99 28.86 0 0 0 0 28.866 1 7 2 7 7

7 Dash Caliber FCGF 170.00 35 49.00 0 0 0 0 49.00 30.00 0 0 0 0 30.00 21.10 0 0 0 0 21.10 17.87 0 0 0 0 17.87 27.11 0 0 0 0 27.11 24.92 0 0 0 0 24.929 8 3 6 4 5

8 Carolina Gray Dawg SL 187.83 49 36.20 0 0 0 0 36.20 29.10 0 0 0 0 29.10 31.10 0 0 0 0 31.10 21.49 0 0 0 0 21.49 29.39 2 0 0 0 39.39 30.55 0 0 0 0 30.557 7 9 10 8 8

9 Raven Madd COWG 227.47 58 40.49 0 0 0 0 40.49 31.41 0 0 0 0 31.41 39.81 2 0 0 0 49.81 18.43 0 0 0 0 18.43 40.41 0 0 0 0 40.41 46.92 0 0 0 0 46.928 9 13 7 9 12

10 Capt. Cowan ES 255.20 64 50.67 0 0 0 0 50.67 40.08 0 0 0 0 40.08 40.29 0 0 0 0 40.29 25.12 0 0 0 0 25.12 54.67 0 0 0 0 54.67 44.37 0 0 0 0 44.3711 10 10 11 12 10

11 Short Roumd L49 259.79 69 52.70 0 0 0 0 52.70 40.87 0 0 0 0 40.87 45.37 0 0 0 0 45.37 31.58 0 0 0 0 31.58 41.44 1 0 0 0 46.44 42.83 0 0 0 0 42.8313 12 12 13 10 9

12 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 262.04 70 57.21 1 0 0 0 62.21 31.33 2 0 0 0 41.33 28.71 0 0 0 0 28.71 20.38 0 0 0 0 20.38 42.52 1 1 0 0 57.52 36.89 3 0 0 0 51.8914 13 8 9 13 13

13 Pick Ax Pete GP 290.80 72 49.58 0 0 0 0 49.58 40.37 0 0 0 0 40.37 54.68 0 0 0 0 54.68 27.12 0 0 0 0 27.12 54.12 0 0 0 0 54.12 49.93 1 1 0 0 64.9310 11 14 12 11 14

14 Keystone Kid SL 305.91 77 52.56 0 0 0 0 52.56 59.70 0 1 0 0 69.70 41.20 0 0 0 0 41.20 35.49 0 0 0 0 35.49 61.68 0 0 0 0 61.68 45.28 0 0 0 0 45.2812 15 11 14 14 11

15 Frontier Flossy LS 516.51 89 78.13 2 0 0 0 88.13 61.43 0 0 0 0 61.43 56.98 0 0 0 0 56.98 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 56.98 1 1 0 0 71.98 62.99 3 1 0 0 87.9915 14 15 15 15 15


